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Vehicle Lights System Apps Info

Assistance

Collision avoidance Parking Assistance

Assistance Parking space in camera image in R S o)

Camera PARKTRONIC

Parking Set warning tones

Audio fadeout
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System Apps Info

Assistance Vehicle

Collision avoidance '«'(ESP — > | |
| Assistance [Act‘ive Brake Assist .1 W ‘ 2 :
i “ Camera 'Blind Spot Assist ey m ;
Parking
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System Apps Info

Collision avoidance
Assistance ¥ [Parking space in camera image in R Q\
Camera PARKTRONIC
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Parking < [Set warning tones > ] -
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Assistance

DIGITAL LIGHT

le Lights System Apps Info

"( 'Dynamic low beam

Interior/exterior lighting

Ambient light
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'Spotlight °o |
[Low beam

Right-side traffic > } \
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System Apps Info

DIGITAL LIGHT | Locator lighting - /
Interior/exterior lighting [lnterior lighting switch-off delay .1 |
Ambient light 'Ext. lights switch-off delay 15sec. > | |
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Assistance W System  Apps

e |l Easy entry and exit feature

Driving

Comfort [Roller sunblinds > ‘ |

Occupant protection

Open/close
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Position seat automatically

Passenger
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Position seat automatically

[Start positioning
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Bpenj: Mercedes Benz
KaTteropus: C-Class

Monensn: C200

l'ox: 2025

Kusnomerpos: 0 Km

Bepu: Y Doors

[IBeT: YepHbIN

Huaunap: Y

JlomaguHbie cusabl: 204 HP
TpancMmuccuda: ABToMmaTuvyeckad

TonsiuBo: beH3UH

Brand: Mercedes Benz
Category: C-Class
Model: C200
Year: 2025
Kilometers: 0 Km
Doors: Y Doors
Color: Obsidian Black
Cylinder: Y Cylinders
Horsepower: 204 HP
Transmission: Automatic

Fuel: Gasoline

2025 Mercedes-Benz C200 AMG Premium Plus 1.5L RUID GCC OKm
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2025 Mercedes-Benz C200 AMG Premium Plus 1.5L RUD GCC OKm

o
ouz2
yu
16U
17U
197U
1B3
1us
200A
207
20U
234
235
241
242
249
251B

Mercedes-Benz Connect - Services for navigation

HU country set for ROW (NTG7/NTG 20X)
Smartphone integration package

Apple Carplay smartphone integration

Android Auto smartphone integration

Obsidian black - Metallic finish

Communication module ECE version

Control code for light rear axle load stage

Leather

Distronic Pro function active

Keyless rental

Blind Spot Monitoring

Active Parking Assist

Left electric adjustable driver's seat with memory
Right electrically adjustable driver's seat with memory
Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors

Digital service booklet

258
275
287

Collision warning system with FCW-Stop active brake application
Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirrors)

Through-loading feature

29YA Leather - Brown

30P

Stowage facility package

30U Projection function via headlamps - lines

310
313
318
321
325
32U
345
351
355
365
367

Double cup holder

Manual roller sun blind in left and right rear door
Digital LED headlamps, right-side traffic
Fingerprint scanner

Center airbag

Sound personalization

Rain sensor

Ecall emergency call system

Preinstallation for retrofitting navigation system
Hard drive navigation

Pre-installation for Live Traffic Information



2025 Mercedes-Benz C200 AMG Premium Plus 1.5L RUD GCC OKm

37U
382
413

421

42U
y3u
yuy
gy
475
U86
500
501

502
513

51U
528
537

Advanced services for remote access

Ramses communication module (5G)
Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

9-speed automatic transmission

Projection function via headlamps - symbols
Projection function via headlamps - animation
Advanced head-up display (HUD)

Instrument cluster display M

Tire pressure monitor (TPM)

Sports suspension

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

360° camera

Multi-year free map updates

Road sign recognition system

Headliner, black fabric

MBUX multimedia system Premium (Gen 20X)
Digital Radio standard DAB (Digi. Audio Broadc.)

540
543
56V
580
587
5B0
5uy4
628
668
672

682
70B
157

75B
772

79B
7us3

Electric roller blind for rear window

Sun visor with additional function

Speed/load index 93Y XL + 96Y XL
Air-conditioning system

Logo projection via mirror

Techn. pre-installation for Distronic, release order
Radiator grille in diamond /star look

Autormnatic high beamn control plus (IHC+)

Prod. protection for freight packaging with tie-down hooks
Spare wheel (minispare) lashed down

Fire extinguisher

Safety vest - driver

High-gloss black center console (9K4]1)

USB package Entry

AMC styling - Front spoiler, side skirts
Pre-installation for digital radio standard DAB/DMB

Seat model variant 3



2025 Mercedes-Benz C200 AMG Premium Plus 1.5L RUID GCC OKm

810 Premium sound system

868
871
873
876
88l
887
889
88B
891
893
894
897
913
916
91B
927

Central display size L

Hands-free access

Seat heaters for driver and front passenger
Interior lighting package

Boot lid convenience closing feature
Separate boot lid lock

KEYLESS-GO

Passive child recognition in locked vehicle
Premium ambiance illumination
KEYLESS-Start

Premium Plus ambiance illumination
Front wireless telephone charging
Preinstallation for A/C for hot countries
Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1
Seat comfort padding

Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology

94yB
989
AAS
BO1
BO8
B12
B51
B59
B63
FW
CA
HOoY
HA
KO6
K15
K27
K31

Integrated starter alternator Gen. 2
Identification label under windshield
Standard power variant

48V technology

Electronic horn

Tyre-change tool kit

TIREFIT

Drive program selection switch (Agility Select)
Engine sound via speakers

Sedan

Automatic transmission

Trim elements - Black wood with alu stripes (2C08)
Rear axle

Engine power category under 151 kU

Control code for service interval 15000 km
Software control for unpowered in position "D"

Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03



2025 Mercedes-Benz C200 AMG Premium Plus 1.5L RUD GCC OKm

L Left-hand drive PDC Equipment Package - High

L5C  Supersport steering wheel - leather deep-embossed RO1 Summer tyres

MO Engine uprated RO6 Noise-optimized tires with foam absorber
MI5  Displacement 15 liter R8K Wheel size 19" mixed tires variant 1

M25Y Inline Y-cylinder spark ignition engine M254 RVC AMG multi-spoke wheels 19" "mixed tires"

N3P Plant control cod
ant control code U22 Front lumbar support adjustment

POS Sun protection package
P17  KEYLESS-GO package

U25 Illuminated door sill

U26 Floor mats - AMG
P29 Interior AMG Line / interior AMG sport package
U29 Sport brake system
P31  Exterior AMG Line / exterior AMG sport package
‘ U34 Leather-clad instrument panel and beltline (imit. nappa)
P35 Light Package

PY7  Parking Package High UB0 Pedestrian protection - Active hood

PYg  Mirror package VL Left front axle half

PBG MBUX Navigation Premium VR Right front axle half



2025 Mercedes-Benz C200 AMG Premium Plus 1.5L RUID GCC OKm

EURO 6 CuctemMa IKCTpeHHOTro TopMOKeHHUs
AMG Package Orpanuuyutesb CKOpOCTHU

Mercedes ME Kamepa 360 'pagycoB

Original Leather ABTOMNapKOBKa

[Ipoeknyst Ha JTIOOGOBOE CTEKJIO [TanopaMHada Kpbeiia

CeetoguoauHbie ¢papsl (Digital LED) KonTtypnas IlogcBeTka CasoHa
AnantuBHbIM Kpyn3-KOHTpPOJIb Hatyuk JlaBieHud B llluHax
[logorpes Cugenuu Cucrema «Ctapt-Ctom»
Perynvpyembie Cunenbd ¢ [lamaTtbio [Tosunun Cencop OTkpbiTHAa baraxxHuka Horou
Cuctema MonuTopuHra Crienbix 30H Burmester [IpeMuanbHasg MysnbTuMeauriHaa CucteMa
beckirwuyeBon Jloctyn becrnipoBosHada 3apsaka
PerynupoBka PexxumoB BoxkaeHus Apple CarPlay

[loapysieBblie JlenecTku Android Auto
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AUTOMANXX®®

The Boutique Of Muscle Cars, Truck Fanatics & Jeep Lovers
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WE SPEAK ENGLISH

automaxgroup.me

Vo

automax group

ON PARLE LE FRANCAIS
automax.dxb

Nosotros hablamos espafiol

Automaxgroup_bot
MbI FOBOPUM M0-PYCCKN

biz 0'zbek tilida gaplashamiz Automax®
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+971506027200

‘ UAE, Dubai, Ras al khor, Auto Market
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automax.dxb
automax.outlet
automax.dxb
automax_dxb

automax.dxb

+966533077000

KSA, Riyadh, Al Qadisiyyah, Wadi Ad Dawasir Street


https://automaxgroup.me/
https://www.automaxgroup.me/
https://t.me/Automaxgroup_bot
https://api.whatsapp.com/send/?phone=%2B966533077000&text=Hello%2C+I+need+more+information+about+the+PDF.+Could+you+assist+me%3F
https://www.facebook.com/Automax.dxb
https://www.instagram.com/Automax.dxb
https://www.tiktok.com/@automax.dxb
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC-slZoRY4TfDQctRLGLu1eA
https://www.automaxgroup.me/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC-slZoRY4TfDQctRLGLu1eA
https://x.com/automax_dxb
https://www.tiktok.com/@automax.dxb
https://t.me/Automaxgroup_bot
https://api.whatsapp.com/send/?phone=%2B966533077000&text=Hello%2C+I+need+more+information+about+the+PDF.+Could+you+assist+me%3F
https://www.facebook.com/Automax.dxb
https://www.instagram.com/Automax.dxb
https://www.snapchat.com/add/automax.dxb
https://www.snapchat.com/add/automax.dxb
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nnhq9KW5sKNN7hPY6
https://www.instagram.com/automax.outlet
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